29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
QVEE’s heavy duty metal “P” clips are made with
zinc plated mild steel and premium PVC.
Ideal for heavy duty applications.
Material •	 Zinc plated mild steel with PVC Coating
Mounting Hole •	 10mm
Approvals
•	 Mild steel: CA3SN-G TO AS 1595
•	 PVC: AS 1977 - 1977 Type V90HT
•	 Plating: AS 1789 Fe/Zn 8a
* Fitting nuts are not included
16
m
m
Ø 10mm
I.D
Part No. I.D Description
CMPC06/10 •	 6.4mm •	 6.4mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC08/10 •	 7.9mm •	 7.9mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC10/10 •	 9.5mm •	 9.5mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC11/10 •	 11.1mm •	 11.1mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC13/10 •	 12.7mm •	 12.7mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC14/10 •	 14.2mm •	 14.2mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC16/10 •	 15.9mm •	 15.9mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC18/10 •	 18mm •	 18mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC19/10 •	 19.2mm •	 19.2mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC20/10 •	 20mm •	 20mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC21/10 •	 20.9mm •	 20.9mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC22/10 •	 22.2mm •	 22.2mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC24/10 •	 24mm •	 24mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC25/10 •	 25mm •	 25mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
Part No. I.D Description
CMPC27/10 •	 27mm •	 27mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC29/10 •	 29mm •	 29mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC32/10 •	 31.8mm •	 31.8mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC36/10 •	 36mm •	 36mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC38/10 •	 38mm •	 38mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC40/10 •	 39.7mm •	 39.7mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC43/10 •	 42.9mm •	 42.9mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC45/10 •	 45mm •	 45mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC51/10 •	 50.8mm •	 50.8mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC54/10 •	 54mm •	 54mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC63/10 •	 63mm •	 63mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC73/10 •	 73mm •	 73mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
CMPC76/10 •	 76.2mm •	 76.2mm PVC coated zinc metal ‘p’ clips
Heavy Duty
Metal ‘P’ Clips
Sold in Packs of 10